PRICE LIST & PAYMENT PLANS

At the Time of Booking
Within 15 days frem date of Booking
Within &5 days from date of Booking

Bl ==

At the time of offer of possession

At the time of Booking

Particulars Pricein {
Basic Price 17,570,060
Car Parking Charges Mel
Club Membership Charoes Mil
1BHK Tatal Fiat Cost 17,90,000
Apartment
620 sq. ft. Optlonal Charges
Tower No. B Flaar Premium Charges onwards
3rd Floor Ml
2nd Floor 100,060
1ai Flaor 2,000,000
PAYMENT PLANS

Down - Payment Plan [5% Rebale)

1,00,000 + G5T las applicabisl
15% of BSP-1,00,000 + G5T las apodirable]
B0 af BSP + 0ST las apalicablsl

5% of BSP +Stamp Duby+IFMS+SMCPLE [if anyl+FPLT [if anyl
L GST an appl cabis|

Construction Linked Plan

R'I. |_|'|".-|_n[m (i I'.}"_|T W oagnl reble ]

£, Wikhin 15 days from Booking 156% of BSP-1,00,000.00 + GST las applicadial

3. On5tart of Canstruction of black 15% of BSP + G5T ks applicabiel

& On Completion of Foundation 16% of BSP + 05T Lk applicabis|

5. On Complation of 15t Floor of Black 15% of BSP + GST laz applicakial

It On Complation af 2nd Floor of Mack 16% of BSP « GST bus applivabie|

7. On Completion of 3rd Floor of Block 10% ol BSP « 05T las applicabia!

f#,  On Complation of Brick work with in aparimant 5% of BSP + GST lus applicsais

9, On Complation of lloaring within apartment E% of BSP + 05T Lis apgllcaila

10, At the time of offer of possession 5% of BSP +Stamp Duty+IFMS:SMCPLE [H anyl« FPC [if anyl
w QST lon sl abie

Mot
1. [FMS @ Re, 28.00 per sg. it one time,
BMO il B 1,00 por sa.h Jmonth

ehall be barne by the intanding allartaals] aa par actuial

Cast ol the Stamp Duts, Hr||l'|!|.'||-ul' Fee! Decumeniation Charges, G%1 applicable and any siher l.‘.h.uq.--u'r:u-. lewied by ke Oowernmeni

& Laana lram Private/ Public Barks are svadlable, Pay Order/ Dealt | Cheque to be lssued in tavour of "CREDD ASSETS PYT LTD"

Effective 15/08/2017




PRICE LIST & PAYMENT PLANS errective 15/08/2017

Particulars Pricein?

Basic Price 31,950,000
Car Parking Charges Nil
Club Membership Charges Mil
EDC/MDC Charges Mil
Power Backup Mil
2 BHK Total Cost 31,590,000
Apartment
1308 sq. ft. Dplional Charges
Floor Premium Charges onwards
Gih Floor Mil
&th & 5th Floor 1.00,000
2nd & 3rd Floor 2.00,000
1st Floor 7.00,000

PAYMENT PLANS

Down - Payment Plan [5% Rebate]

1.  Atthe Time of Booking

2. Within 15 days from date of Booking

3. Within 45 days from date of Booking
Al the time of offer of possession

1. Atthe time of Booking
2.  Within 15 days from Booking
3. On Start of Construction of block
&, On Completion of Foundation of block
On Completion of 2nd slab of block
5. On Completien of 4th slab of blocks
7. On Completion of &th slab of blocks
B. On Completion of Brick work with in apartment
7. On Completion of flooring within aparimeant
10, Al the time of offer ol possession

100,000 + G5T L spoticatiel

15% of BSP-1,00,000 + GST (s applicabile]

B80% of BSP + 65T Laxs appliczbial

5% of BSP «Stamp Duly«IFMS+«SMC+PLE lil anyl+FPC (il any]

L GST Lios sapeies dbist]

Construction linked Plan

Rs. 1,00.000.00 + G5T fas spplicabial

15% ol BSP-1.00,000.00 + 65T (= sopticablel
15% of BSP + GST laz spplicabic)

10% of BSP + GS5T L sppticable

10% of BSP » G5T e sppiic

10% of BSP + G5T las 2
10% of BSP + G5T las spplicabls
10% of BSP » G5 T las sppiicable
10% of BSP + G5T las spoiicable

10% of BSP «Stamp Duty« lFMS=SMC«PLC [if an,l-f- PC ||r1|nﬁ
# GST o spplaatial

Hata
1. IFM5 @ Rs.25.00 per sq.It. one time
1. SMC @ Re.1.00 par sg. M. /menth

shall be barne by the intanding allotteals] as per actual

J. Cost of the Stamp Duty, Registration Fee/ Decumentation Charges, G5T as applicable and any other Charges/Tanes levied by the Dovernment

4. Loans Irem Private/ Public Banks are available. Pay Drder/ Dralt / Cheque te be saued in Lavour of "CREDD ASSETS PVT. LTD."




PRICE LIST & PAYMENT PLANS cyecive ss/08/2017
e ——iE L pricein® |

Basic Price 39,590,000
Car Parking Chamges Hil
Club Membership Charges Wil
EDCIIDC Charges Wil
Power Backup Hil
3 BHK Total Cost 39,290,000
Apartment Oplional Charges
Park Facing Chamges 2.00 Dixp
1534 sq. ft. Floor Premium Charges
Fth Floar Mil
Tth & 8th Floor 1,00, 000
Lth, Sth & &th Flpor 2,00, 0D
2nd & 3rd Floar 3,080,000
Ist Floar B.00.0DD
PAYMENT PLANS
1. At the Time of Booking 100,000 = GST bes sppicatin
2. Within 15 days lrom date of Booking 15% of BSP-1.00,000 + BGST i spplicatie
4.  Within 45 days Irom date ol Booking BIFG ol BSP # GST Las apgisalls]
4, Al the time of ofler ol possession. 5% ol BSP +Stamp Duty-IF MS+SMC+PLC [If anyl+FPC [if any)

+ GST fas appiscatis)

Canstruction Linked Plan

1. At the time of Booking Rs. 1.00,000.00 = GST s appliceti=l
2. Within 15 days from Booking 5% of BSP-1.00,000.00 + G5T e seticabie]
3. On Start of Construction of block 15% of BSP & G5T les soplicebie]
&, Dn Completion of Foundation of block TG ol BSP « BT S scpisadids]
5. On Completion ol 3rd slab of block Tz ol BSP + G3T iss assicabls]
4. On Completion of 5th slab of blacks 10% ol BSP + G5T fas apetiratdsd
7. On Complation of 7th slab of blacks 1% of BSP + G5T s apotcatisl
8. On Completion of %th slab of blocks T0% of BSP = G5T L= apgticaiie]
9.  On Completion of Brick work with in apartment 0% of BSP + G5T s cppiacable]
10. On Completion of flooring within apartment 5% of BSP &« G57T L= spoieaide]
1. At the time of offer of possession 5% of BSP «Stamp Duty=IFMS+SMC+PLC [if anyl+FPC [if any]
+ GST Lot applicatis)
Mata:

1. IFM5 i Bs, 25.00 per sn. M. one ime
2. SMC @ As. 100 per sq.ft. /manth.

3. Cost of the Stamp Duty, Registratian Feel Documentation Charges and G5T s applicable and any other Charges/Taces lewied by the
Government shall be barne by the intending ailattesis] as par actual
. Loans from Privates Public Banks are available. Pay Ordery Drafl § Chegue to be issmed in favour of "CREDD ASSETS PNT. LTD."

=



PRICE LIST & PAYMENT PLANS

Effective 15/08/2017
Particulars Price in T
Basic Price 28,%0.000
Car Parking Charges Nil
Club Membership Charges Hil
2 BHK Total Flat Cast 28,%0,000
Apartment OPTIONAL CHARGES
718 sq. ft. Floor Premium Charges
['I'awnr-ﬁ.! Jrd Floor Hil
2nd Floor 1.00,0¢0
1st Floor 2,00,000
Ground Floor 3,000,000

PAYMENT PLANS

Down - Payment Plan [5% Rebatel

1. At the time of booking
2. Within 15 days from date of booking
Within 45 days from date of booking

At the time of offer of possessian.

At the time of booking

Construction linked Plan

1.00,000 « G5ST las spplicstile]
15% of BSP-1.00,000 + GST las applicabile]
B0%%G of BSP + GST |as apolicatdel

5% of BSP +Stamp Duty+IFMS+SMC+PLC [if anyl+FPC [if any]
» G5T s applicsble]

Rs. 1,00,000.00 + G5T las applicablel

2. Within 15 days from booking 19% of BSP-1,00,000.00 + G5T |as applicablel
J.  OnStart of Construction of block 15% of BSP + G5T |as apolicable|

4.  On Completion of Foundation 15% of BSP 4+ GST las applicable|

5. 0On Completion of Ground Fleor of block 10% of BSP + GST |as applicable|

&,  On Completion of 1st Floor of block 10% of BSP + GST |as applicabde|

7 On Completion of 2nd Floor of block 10% of BSP + GST |as apalicabie|

B. On Completion of 3rd Floor of block 10% of BSP + G5T las applicabie]

9. On Completion of flooring within apartment 10% of BSP + GST las apglicabic]

10, At the time of offer of possession. 5% of BSP +5tamp Duty+|FMS5+5MC+PLC [if anyl+FPC lif anyl

+# GST [a= applicablel
Make

1. IFM5 @ Re.25.00 per sq.ft. one time,
2, S5MC @ Rs.1.00 par sq.0t/month,

. Cost ol the Stamp Duty, Registration Fee/ Documentalion Charges, 05T as applicable and any other Charges/Taves levied by Lhe Gowernmenl

shall ba barne by the intending alloties]s) as per actual,

. Loans fram Private/ Fublic Banks are availaible. Pay Order/ Draft / Cheque to be [ssued in fevour of "CREDQ ASSETS PYT. LTD"



